
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-162

Thu, 03 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Stochastic Processes Theory  Ledenev I.K.  E-220
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Technology  Kartsev P.F.  V-103
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics And Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  V-415
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Current Issues in Radiation Physics  Fedorov G.A.  E-220
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 14:20 ATT Radiometry and Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Foreign Language  Baklanova I.I.  B-211
Thu, 24 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors  Kosterev V.V.

 E-214
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Demin V.M.  E-214
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiometry and Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors  Kosterev V.V.

 E-220
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Radiation Physics  Fedorov G.A.  E-220
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics And Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  K-310


